Grundfos 4" brendpumpe
rustfri stal 1 1/4" indvendig
gevind 9.8A 230VAC type
SP3A-22 (7043810)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Materiale

Tilslutning

Volt

Type

Storrelse

Veegt

MWC

Ampere

rustfri stal

indvendig gevind

230VAC

SP3A-22

11/4"

19kg

139

9.8A
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